HIGH COURT OF AUSTRALIA

COURTROOM, LEVEL 17
Law Courts Building, 305 William Street, Melbourne

by video-link to
COURTROOM, LEVEL 23
Law Courts Building, Queen's Square, Sydney
TUESDAY, 22 JULY 2014
AT 12:00 NOON

BEFORE HIS HONOUR ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE HAYNE

1.

FOR DIRECTIONS:
CPCF MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION AND
(5169/2014) BORDER PROTECTION & ANOR
JARK MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION AND
(S147/2014) BORDER PROTECTION & ANOR
SAS MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION AND
(5148/2014) BORDER PROTECTION & ANOR
SWF MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION AND
(5149/2014) BORDER PROTECTION & ANOR
SV MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION AND
(5150/2014) BORDER PROTECTION & ANOR
SSC MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION AND
(5151/2014) BORDER PROTECTION & ANOR
SATL MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION AND
(5152/2014) BORDER PROTECTION & ANOR
SSSL MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION AND
(5153/2014) BORDER PROTECTION & ANOR




10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

SARK
(S154/2014)

SAK
(S155/2014)

SMV
(S156/2014)

VN
(S157/2014)

WAF
(S158/2014)

WNSC
(S159/2014)

™
(S160/2014)

WAZF
(S161/2014)

WEEF
(S162/2014)

ADR
(S163/2014)

ASRP
(S164/2014)

ADT
(S165/2014)

DRP
(S166/2014)

MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION AND
BORDER PROTECTION & ANOR

MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION AND
BORDER PROTECTION & ANOR

MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION AND
BORDER PROTECTION & ANOR

MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION AND
BORDER PROTECTION & ANOR

MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION AND
BORDER PROTECTION & ANOR

MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION AND
BORDER PROTECTION & ANOR

MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION AND
BORDER PROTECTION & ANOR

MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION AND
BORDER PROTECTION & ANOR

MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION AND
BORDER PROTECTION & ANOR

MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION AND
BORDER PROTECTION & ANOR

MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION AND
BORDER PROTECTION & ANOR

MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION AND
BORDER PROTECTION & ANOR

MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION AND
BORDER PROTECTION & ANOR



22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

DTF
(S167/2014)

AEACC
(S168/2014)

DMF
(S170/2014)

DRF
(S171/2014)

EEF
(S172/2014)

GAAC
(S173/2014)

JDT
(S174/2014)

KRTF
(S175/2014)

FV
(S176/2014)

GSSC
(S177/2014)

JARK
(S178/2014)

KR
(S179/2014)

MSV
(S180/2014)

MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION AND
BORDER PROTECTION & ANOR

MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION AND
BORDER PROTECTION & ANOR

MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION AND
BORDER PROTECTION & ANOR

MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION AND
BORDER PROTECTION & ANOR

MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION AND
BORDER PROTECTION & ANOR

MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION AND
BORDER PROTECTION & ANOR

MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION AND
BORDER PROTECTION & ANOR

MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION AND
BORDER PROTECTION & ANOR

MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION AND
BORDER PROTECTION & ANOR

MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION AND
BORDER PROTECTION & ANOR

MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION AND
BORDER PROTECTION & ANOR

MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION AND
BORDER PROTECTION & ANOR

MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION AND
BORDER PROTECTION & ANOR



35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

PPA
(S181/2014)

PP
(S182/2014)

PS
(S183/2014)

NVL
(S184/2014)

PD
(S185/2014)

PS
(S186/2014)

PCEF
(S187/2014)

RR
(S188/2014)

RK
(S189/2014)

RK
(S190/2014)

PV
(S191/2014)

JK
(S192/2014)

PM
(S193/2014)

MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION AND
BORDER PROTECTION & ANOR

MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION AND
BORDER PROTECTION & ANOR

MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION AND
BORDER PROTECTION & ANOR

MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION AND
BORDER PROTECTION & ANOR

MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION AND
BORDER PROTECTION & ANOR

MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION AND
BORDER PROTECTION & ANOR

MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION AND
BORDER PROTECTION & ANOR

MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION AND
BORDER PROTECTION & ANOR

MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION AND
BORDER PROTECTION & ANOR

MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION AND
BORDER PROTECTION & ANOR

MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION AND
BORDER PROTECTION & ANOR

MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION AND
BORDER PROTECTION & ANOR

MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION AND
BORDER PROTECTION & ANOR



48.

49.

AMC
(S194/2014)

ASRF
(S195/2014)

MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION AND
BORDER PROTECTION & ANOR

MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION AND
BORDER PROTECTION & ANOR

Matt Grey
Deputy Registrar



	HIGH COURT OF AUSTRALIA
	COURTROOM, LEVEL 17
	by video-link to
	COURTROOM, LEVEL 23

