# **HIGH COURT OF AUSTRALIA**

#### **COURTROOM, LEVEL 17**

Law Courts Building, 305 William Street, Melbourne

by video-link to

## **COURTROOM, LEVEL 23**

Law Courts Building, Queen's Square, Sydney

## **TUESDAY, 22 JULY 2014**

#### **AT 12:00 NOON**

#### BEFORE HIS HONOUR ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE HAYNE

FOR DIRECTIONS:				
1.	CPCF (S169/2014)	MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION AND BORDER PROTECTION & ANOR		
2.	JARK (S147/2014)	MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION AND BORDER PROTECTION & ANOR		
3	SAS (S148/2014)	MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION AND BORDER PROTECTION & ANOR		
4.	SWF (S149/2014)	MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION AND BORDER PROTECTION & ANOR		
5.	SV (S150/2014)	MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION AND BORDER PROTECTION & ANOR		
6.	SSC (S151/2014)	MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION AND BORDER PROTECTION & ANOR		
7.	SATL (S152/2014)	MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION AND BORDER PROTECTION & ANOR		
8.	SSSL (S153/2014)	MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION AND BORDER PROTECTION & ANOR		

9.	SARK (S154/2014)	MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION AND BORDER PROTECTION & ANOR
10.	SAK (S155/2014)	MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION AND BORDER PROTECTION & ANOR
11.	SMV (S156/2014)	MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION AND BORDER PROTECTION & ANOR
12.	VN (S157/2014)	MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION AND BORDER PROTECTION & ANOR
13.	WAF (S158/2014)	MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION AND BORDER PROTECTION & ANOR
14.	WNSC (S159/2014)	MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION AND BORDER PROTECTION & ANOR
15.	TM (S160/2014)	MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION AND BORDER PROTECTION & ANOR
16.	WAZF (S161/2014)	MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION AND BORDER PROTECTION & ANOR
17.	WEEF (S162/2014)	MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION AND BORDER PROTECTION & ANOR
18.	ADR (S163/2014)	MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION AND BORDER PROTECTION & ANOR
19.	ASRP (S164/2014)	MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION AND BORDER PROTECTION & ANOR
20.	ADT (S165/2014)	MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION AND BORDER PROTECTION & ANOR
21.	DRP (S166/2014)	MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION AND BORDER PROTECTION & ANOR

22.	DTF (S167/2014)	MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION AND BORDER PROTECTION & ANOR
23.	AEACC (S168/2014)	MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION AND BORDER PROTECTION & ANOR
24.	DMF (S170/2014)	MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION AND BORDER PROTECTION & ANOR
25.	DRF (S171/2014)	MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION AND BORDER PROTECTION & ANOR
26.	EEF (S172/2014)	MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION AND BORDER PROTECTION & ANOR
27.	GAAC (S173/2014)	MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION AND BORDER PROTECTION & ANOR
28.	JDT (S174/2014)	MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION AND BORDER PROTECTION & ANOR
29.	KRTF (S175/2014)	MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION AND BORDER PROTECTION & ANOR
30.	FV (S176/2014)	MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION AND BORDER PROTECTION & ANOR
31.	GSSC (S177/2014)	MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION AND BORDER PROTECTION & ANOR
32.	JARK (S178/2014)	MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION AND BORDER PROTECTION & ANOR
33.	KR (S179/2014)	MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION AND BORDER PROTECTION & ANOR
34.	MSV (S180/2014)	MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION AND BORDER PROTECTION & ANOR

35.	PPA (S181/2014)	MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION AND BORDER PROTECTION & ANOR
36.	PP (S182/2014)	MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION AND BORDER PROTECTION & ANOR
37.	PS (S183/2014)	MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION AND BORDER PROTECTION & ANOR
38.	NVL (S184/2014)	MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION AND BORDER PROTECTION & ANOR
39.	PD (S185/2014)	MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION AND BORDER PROTECTION & ANOR
40.	PS (S186/2014)	MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION AND BORDER PROTECTION & ANOR
41.	PCEF (S187/2014)	MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION AND BORDER PROTECTION & ANOR
42.	RR (S188/2014)	MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION AND BORDER PROTECTION & ANOR
43.	RK (S189/2014)	MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION AND BORDER PROTECTION & ANOR
44.	RK (S190/2014)	MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION AND BORDER PROTECTION & ANOR
45.	PV (S191/2014)	MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION AND BORDER PROTECTION & ANOR
46.	JK (S192/2014)	MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION AND BORDER PROTECTION & ANOR
47.	PM (S193/2014)	MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION AND BORDER PROTECTION & ANOR

48. AMC (S194/2014)

49. ASRF (S195/2014)

MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION AND BORDER PROTECTION & ANOR

MINISTER FOR IMMIGRATION AND BORDER PROTECTION & ANOR

Matt Grey Deputy Registrar